
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Class#2 PW 7-8 KAIDAN LEDBETTER STOCKTON CA 013k

1 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 ELIJAH PAZ CASTRO VALLEY CA 1

1 2 Class#3 PW 4-8 SHELBY BOARMAN PLACERVILLE CA 14

1 3 Class#3 PW 4-8 BRODY DAVIS LODI CA 417

1 1 Class#4 PW 4-8 MASEN LEDBETTER STOCKTON CA 100

1 2 Class#4 PW 4-8 KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPRINGS CA 2

1 3 Class#4 PW 4-8 JAXON SLATER LAKEPORT CA 4

2 1 Super Senior A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

2 2 Super Senior A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12t

2 3 Super Senior A RICHARD ARNOLD MODESTO CA 7y

2 4 Super Senior A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

2 5 Super Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

2 6 Super Senior A JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22q

2 7 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

2 8 Super Senior A ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 39a

3 1 65cc BT ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128v

3 2 65cc BT KAIDAN LEDBETTER STOCKTON CA 319

3 1 100 Yth Stk B DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 1x

3 1 100 Yth Stk C STEPHEN MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 198h

4 1 Adult 230 DERRIK OHLS MODESTO CA 82z

4 2 Adult 230 MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 48h

4 3 Adult 230 WILLIAM MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 98h

4 4 Adult 230 RICHARD ARNOLD MODESTO CA 7y

4 1 Women KIMI VALENTINE YUBA CITY CA 43q

5 1 250 HEADS-UP CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35e

5 2 250 HEADS-UP JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

5 3 250 HEADS-UP DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

6 1 Lodi Money BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 25y

6 2 Lodi Money CHRIS MCDOUGAL SALINAS CA 114

6 3 Lodi Money JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

6 4 Lodi Money DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 16e

6 5 Lodi Money CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 209

6 6 Lodi Money JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21m

6 7 Lodi Money TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51e

6 8 Lodi Money COLE PATTEE MODESTO CA 84v

6 9 Lodi Money NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 1gp

6 10 Lodi Money JIMMY MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA 205

7 1 450 Open B SPENCER YOUNG ELK GROVE CA 51e

7 2 450 Open B JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA x

7 3 450 Open B NATHANIEL DART BENICIA CA 65v

7 1 450 Open C TYLER BITTROLFF ACAMPO CA 253e

8 1 Senior A JIMMY SANCHEZ SALIDA CA 20Z

8 2 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY VALLEY SPRINGS CA 1
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8 3 Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

8 4 Senior A JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22q

8 5 Senior A JASON CRAVEN MADERA CA 77v

9 1 Vet  A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

9 2 Vet  A SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

9 3 Vet  A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 1gp

9 4 Vet  A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

9 5 Vet  A BILLY HILES LODI CA 44l

9 6 Vet  A BRIAN COBB STOCKTON CA 104e

10 1 Master A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

10 2 Master A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

10 3 Master A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

10 4 Master A RALPH LEE LODI CA 27e

10 5 Master A ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 39a

10 6 Master A CRAIG SCROGGINS WATERFORD CA bp1

10 1 Master C MARK DUEWEL FOLSOM CA 183x

11 1 250cc B DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

11 1 250cc A JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

11 2 250cc A CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35e

12 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 6h

12 2 Vintage A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12t

12 3 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

12 4 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

12 5 Vintage A FUZZY BEECHING MARTINEZ CA 40h

12 6 Vintage A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

12 7 Vintage A JASON CRAVEN MADERA CA 77v

13 1 Vintage B NATHANIEL DART BENICIA CA 65v

13 2 Vintage B PATRICK BRILL JR. MILLBRAE CA 110a

13 1 Modern Vintage RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 80v

14 1 450 Open A BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 25y

14 2 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

14 3 450 Open A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 16e

14 4 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 209

14 5 450 Open A JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21m

14 6 450 Open A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

14 7 450 Open A CHRIS MCDOUGAL SALINAS CA 114

14 8 450 Open A SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

14 9 450 Open A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 81z

14 10 450 Open A TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51e

14 11 450 Open A VAUGHN MCCAFFERTY ELK GROVE CA 18

14 12 450 Open A COLE PATTEE MODESTO CA 84v

14 13 450 Open A DAVE SANCHEZ WATSONVILLE CA 16y

14 14 450 Open A JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 31

14 15 450 Open A MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA 54g

14 16 450 Open A JIMMY MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA 205

Dash For Cash CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 209

LODI CYCLE BOWL RESULTS (ST) 
3 AUGUST 2019

5801 E. Morse Road  Lodi  CA  95240  209-368-7182 
www.lodicyclebowl.com

Page 2 of 2




